### 503897512 06/30/2016

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3944163

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
OLYMPUS CORPORATION	04/01/2016

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	OLYMPUS CORPORATION	
Street Address:	2951 ISHIKAWA-MACHI	
Internal Address:	HACHIOJI-SHI	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	192-8507	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14292621
Application Number:	13480784
Application Number:	14288173
Application Number:	14063634
Application Number:	14180189
Application Number:	13609917

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (212)319-5101

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 212-319-4900

Email: RLEVINSOHN@HHPATENT.COM
Correspondent Name: HOLTZ, HOLTZ & VOLEK PC

Address Line 1: 630 NINTH AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 1010

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OLYMPUS CHANGE OF ADDRESS	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN LEVINSHON	
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan Levinsohn/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2016	

503897512 PATENT REEL: 039220 FRAME: 0588

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Olympus\_address\_document\_EPAS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039220 FRAME: 0589

# In the United States Patent and Trademark Office

Filing via EPAS

## **CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF OLYMPUS CORPORATION**

The address of OLYMPUS COPORATION as of April 1, 2016, is as follows:

2951 Ishikawa-machi, Hachioji-shi Tokyo, JAPAN 192-8507

Respectfully submitted,

/Douglas Holtz/

Douglas Holtz Reg No. 33,902

Customer No.01933 Holtz Holtz & Volek PC (212) 319-4900 mail@hhpatent.com DH/IV:rl

> PATENT REEL: 039220 FRAME: 0590

**RECORDED: 06/30/2016**